
   

 

Head Office: Plot No 4, Sector -10 Dwarka, New Delhi -110075. 

Sastra Department, Circle Office, Kolkata South, 

United Tower, 9th Floor, 11 Hemanta Basu Sarani, Kolkata-700001. 

E- Auction 

Sale 

Notice 

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES 

LAST DATE & TIME FOR SUBMISSION OF EMD AND DOCUMENTS (Hard Copy & ONLINE):- 

Property at Lot 

No.(mentioned 

below) 

LAST DATE OF BID SUBMISSION Time Upto 

Online Hard Copy 

(By Hand) 

From: 1 to 6 12.01.2024 12.01.2024 Upto 5.00 PM 

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below 

described movable property hypothecated/pledged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which 

has been taken by the undersigned of the Secured Creditor Bank, will be sold “As in where is”, and “Whatever there is” 

on the date as mentioned in the table herein below, for recovery of its dues due to the Bank/Secured Creditor from the 

respective        borrower (s) and  guarantor (s). The reserve price and the earnest money deposit will be as mentioned in 

the table below against the respective properties. Reserve Price of the following Vehicles of different Branches after Seizing 

of Vehicle, is fixed as per valuation report by Empaneled Valuer. Reserve price is fixed on basis of Realizable Value of 

Valuation of the vehicle. E-Auction to be held through https://etender.pnbnet.in. 

 

SCHEDULE OF THE SECURED ASSETS 

Lot. 

No. 

Name of the 

Branch / Sol-ID 

Description of the Movable Properties 

Hypothecated/ Owner’s Name/A/C 

No 

Dt of NPA 

Dt. Of Annexure 1 

/Annexure 2 

Dt. of Seizure 

Outstanding Amount 

Dt. Of Valuation 

MV/RV/FSV 

A) Reserve Price in 

Previous Sale (Rs. in 

Lac) 

B) Reserve Price (Rs. 

in Lac) 

C) EMD 

D)Bid Increase 

Amount 

Date/ Time of 

E-Auction 

1 Santoshpur/014620 Vehicle Type: Luxury Cab Model: 

Maruti Ignis Delta Petrol 

Regn No: WB20BD7273 Colour: Silky 

Silver 

Chasis No: MA3NFG81SKB234949 

 Engine No: K12MN4544090 

HP/CC: 1197cc 

Owner Name: SRI SAMARESH ROY 

Account No: 0146300038526 

Dt Of NPA:  

29.11.2022 

Annexure1 issue dt.: 

08.05.2023 

Annexure2 issue dt.: 

13.06.2023 

Dt of Seizure: 17.10.2023 
Outstanding Amt:          
Rs 508711.88 + further int. 
and charges 
Dt of Valuation: 
01.09.2023 
MV:  Rs.350000            
RV:  Rs.333000           
FSV:Rs.296000 

A) Reserve Price in 

Previous Sale (Rs. in 

Lac)-NA 

B) Reserve Price (Rs. 

in Lac)-Rs 350000 

C) EMD-Rs 35000 

D)Bid Increase 

Amount-1000 

15-01-2024 

10.00 AM 

Onwards 

 

2 Santoshpur/014620 Vehicle Type: Luxury Cab Model: EON 

ERA + 

Regn No: WB055099 Colour: Arctic 

White 

Chasis No: MALA251ALHM562894 

 Engine No: G3HAHM516402 

HP/CC: 814cc 

Owner Name: Smt Bina Roy 

Account No: 0146300031499 

Dt Of NPA: 29.10.2022 

Annexure1 issue dt.: 

08.05.2023 

Annexure2 issue dt.: 

13.06.2023 

Dt of Seizure: 17.10.2023 
Outstanding Amt:  
 Rs 233574.72 + further 
int. and charges 
Dt of Valuation: 
01.09.2023 
MV:  Rs. 40000             
RV:  Rs. 36000          
FSV:Rs. 32000 

A) Reserve Price in 

Previous Sale (Rs. in 

Lac)-NA 

B) Reserve Price (Rs. 

in Lac)- Rs 40000 

C) EMD- 4000 

D)Bid Increase 

Amount-1000 

15-01-2024 

10.00 AM 

Onwards 

 

3 Garia(014320) Vehicle Type: Goods Carrier(LGV) 

Model: Mahindra Bolero Maxi Truck 

Plus 

Regn No: WB19H5599 Colour: White 

Chasis No: MA1ZT2LKG2G54333 

 Engine No: GLG4G77392 

HP/CC: 2523 CC 

Owner Name: M/S Sanjibani 

Dt Of NPA: 30.12.2020 

Annexure1 issue dt.: 

08.05.2023 

Annexure2 issue dt.: 

17.10.2023 

Dt of Seizure: 18.12.2023 
Outstanding Amt:  

Rs 1087957.29 
+ further int. and charges 
Dt of Valuation: 
19.12.2023 

A) Reserve Price in 

Previous Sale (Rs. in 

Lac)-NA 

B) Reserve Price (Rs. 

in Lac)-300000 

C) EMD-30000 

15-01-2024 

10.00 AM 

Onwards 

 



Account No: 0143250011431 MV:  Rs. 300000           
RV:  Rs.  270000       
FSV:Rs.  240000 

D)Bid Increase 

Amount-1000 

4 Lansdown/031520 Vehicle Type: Luxury Cab Model: 

Hyundai Eon 

Regn No: WB04H1191 Colour: White 

Chasis No: MALA351ALHM539799 

Engine No: Q3XX193028 

HP/CC:  

Owner Name: Saroj Kayal 

Account No: 143500JT00000696 

 

Dt Of NPA: 30.07.2018 

Annexure1 issue dt.: 

08.08.2018 

Annexure2 issue dt.: 

15.10.2018 

Dt of Seizure: 14.02.2020 
Outstanding Amt:  

Rs 390227.51 
+ further int. and charges 
Dt of Valuation: 
26.12.2023 
MV:  Rs.  40000           
RV:  Rs.  36000         
FSV:Rs.  32400 

A) Reserve Price in 

Previous Sale (Rs. in 

Lac)-72000 

B) Reserve Price (Rs. 

in Lac)-40000 

C) EMD-4000 

D)Bid Increase 

Amount-1000 

15-01-2024 

10.00 AM 

Onwards 

 

5 KOLKATA- 
TOLLYGUNJ/ 
008400 

 

Vehicle Type: Luxury Cab Model: 

Xcent 

 Regn No: WB04H1295 Colour: White 

Chasis No MALA741DLHM247719 

Engine No: D3FAHM287578 

HP/CC:  

Owner Name: Rohit Mondal 

Account No: 176900JT00000104 

 

Dt Of NPA: 28.07.2021 

Annexure1 issue dt.: 

12.05.2021 

Annexure2 issue dt.: 

26.06.2021 

Dt of Seizure: 24.02.2022 
Outstanding Amt:  

Rs 206844.54 
+ further int. and charges 
Dt of Valuation: 
26.12.2023 
MV:  Rs. 80000            
RV:  Rs. 72000         
FSV:Rs. 64800 

A) Reserve Price in 

Previous Sale (Rs. in 

Lac)-126000 

B) Reserve Price (Rs. 

in Lac)-80000 

C) EMD-8000 

D)Bid Increase 

Amount-1000 

15-01-2024 

10.00 AM 

Onwards 

 

6 KOLKATA- 
TOLLYGUNJ/ 
008400 

 

Vehicle Type: Luxury Cab Model: 

Hyundai EON Regn No: WB04H0191 

Colour: White 

Chasis No: MALA251ALGM485454 

Engine No: 3HAQM44Q938 

HP/CC:  

Owner Name: Rajesh Kumar Shaw 

Account No: 176900JK00000671 

 

Dt Of NPA: 30.07.2019 

Annexure1 issue dt.: 

20.06.2019 

Annexure2 issue dt.: 

19.07.2019 

Dt of Seizure: 01.10.2020 
Outstanding Amt:  

Rs 126329.00 
+ further int. and charges 
Dt of Valuation: 
26.12.2023 
MV:  Rs.  40000           
RV:  Rs.  36000         
FSV:Rs.  32400 

A) Reserve Price in 

Previous Sale (Rs. in 

Lac)-63000 

B) Reserve Price (Rs. 

in Lac)-40000 

C) EMD-4000 

D)Bid Increase 

Amount-1000 

15-01-2024 

10.00 AM 

Onwards 

 

 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

 

A) The Sale Shall be Subject to the Terms & Conditions Prescribed in the Security Interest (Enforcement) 

Rules 2002 and to the following further Conditions : 

 

1) The Properties are being Sold on “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS” and “AS IS WHAT IS BASIS” and “WHATEVER THERE 

IS BASIS”. 

 

2) The Particulars of Secured Assets specified in the Schedule hereinabove have been stated to the best 

of the information of the Authorised Officer, but the Authorised Officer shall not be answerable for any 

error, mis-statement or omission in this proclamation. 

 

3) The Sale will be done by the undersigned through E-Auction platform provided at the Website 

www.pnbindia.in. 

 

4) For detailed term and conditions of the Sale, please refer to www.pnbindia.in . 

 

5) Parking charges apply for all the vehicles beyond the bid price. 

 

6) For Detailed Terms & Conditions of E-Auction sale before Submitting bids and taking part in the E-Auction 

Sale Proceedings AND/OR Contact Sh. Aniruddha Banerjee Mobile No- 9674171384. 

 

STATUTORY 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE FOR LOT NO. 1 TO 6 UNDER RULE 8(6) OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002. 

 

 

 

 

 

Date : 27.12.2023                                                                                                                              Authorised Officer 

Place : Kolkata                                                                                                                       Punjab National Bank 

 

http://www.pnbindia.in/
http://www.pnbindia.in/

